

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)No(s).17388/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 02/08/2007 in C E A No. 272/2006
H I G H
C O U R T O F B O M B A Y)

of The

C O M M I S S I O N E R O F C . E . & C . , D A M A N

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

M / S . G U J A R A T S I C O T E X T I L E S P . L T D .

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE R E P O R T O N D E F A U L T D T . 1 1 . 0 9 . 2 0 0 9)

Date: 14/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E D A L V E E R B H A N D A R I
[I N C H A M B E R S]

For Petitioner(s) M s . S h w e t a V e r m a , A d v .

Mr . B . V . B a l a r a m D a s , A d v .

For Respon de nt(s)

U P O N hearing counsel the Court m a d e the following
O R D E R

Three weeks' time is granted to file process fee and spare copies.

(Sunil Ku m ar)
A . R . - m - P . S .
Cu

(P . S . N . M u r t h y)
Court M aster